
Bar Bon Dart's Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 3 8 4 5 4 10 1 2

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 4 3 4 8 4 11 2 5 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 12 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 9

Picello Stefano (01/1819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 8 3 6

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 5

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Uguali Daniele (01/874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 52 123 2,37

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 48 117 2,44

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 42 76 1,81

Picello Stefano 01/1819 33 65 1,97

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 31 44 1,42

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 14 17 1,21

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 2 1 0,50

Uguali Daniele 01/874 0 0 0,00

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 2 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Temporin Matteo (01/217) 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 2 4 5

Buson Federico (01/218) 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 4 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7

Gardin Daniele (01/1098) 4 3 2 2 4 5 3 1 4 4 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 6 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 3

Tioli Fabio (01/442) 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Mastellaro Mario (01/1470) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 4 1 0 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 5 1 3 4 5 4 3

Trovò Lino (01/1813) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Franzolin Paolo (01/1688) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Broggiato Sergio (01/219) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodinò Aristide (01/1830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brinafico Sabrina (01/1354) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masiero Dario (01/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin Matteo 01/217 55 89 1,62

Buson Federico 01/218 44 85 1,93

Gardin Daniele 01/1098 43 42 0,98

Tioli Fabio 01/442 18 37 2,06

Mastellaro Mario 01/1470 35 36 1,03

Trovò Lino 01/1813 9 9 1,00

Franzolin Paolo 01/1688 14 8 0,57

Broggiato Sergio 01/219 2 5 2,50

Rodinò Aristide 01/1830 2 4 2,00

Brinafico Sabrina 01/1354 2 2 1,00

Masiero Dario 01/286 0 0 0,00

Full Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 2 5 4 10 1 0 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 0 2 6 4 6 4 7 2 1

Breda Valentino (01/777) 2 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 1 2 1 4 9 4 6 4 6

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 2 5 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 5

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 4 9 3 4 4 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 4 1 4 8 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 2 3 3 2

Baraldo Mauro (01/1655) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 1 3 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 1 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 2 4 1 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 1

Pengo Alessio (01/1572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Volpin Luca 01/1148 47 74 1,57

Breda Valentino 01/777 44 70 1,59

Masiero Michele 01/1146 24 44 1,83

Carturan Daniele 01/087 43 41 0,95

Baraldo Mauro 01/1655 32 37 1,16

Carturan Davide 01/1147 29 30 1,03

Pengo Alessio 01/1572 5 1 0,20



I Ripetenti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 3 0 4 6 4 1 4 9

Zin Simone (01/1686) 2 2 2 5 4 1 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 6

Prendin Maurizio (01/948) 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 1 4 9 4 11 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 3 5 2 3

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 4 2 4 6 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 5

Balbo Francesco (01/912) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 3 3 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Zin Gabriele (01/1250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 53 69 1,30

Zin Simone 01/1686 44 63 1,43

Prendin Maurizio 01/948 36 46 1,28

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 39 36 0,92

Balbo Francesco 01/912 17 25 1,47

Bastianello Diano 01/718 18 15 0,83

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 14 8 0,57

Zin Gabriele 01/1250 3 2 0,67

JDT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fasolo Marco (01/1282) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10

Chignoli Danny (01/1286) 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10

Cornacchiome Amerigo (01/1301) 3 4 4 7 3 5 4 10 2 2 1 1 4 9 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 6 2 3 2 1 3 4

Tagliapietra Claudio (01/1682) 4 9 4 2 1 3 3 5 2 6 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 3 4 3 4

Casotto Michele (01/1283) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 2

Forestan Francesco (01/1683) 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 0

Perdon Mattia (01/1281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fasolo Marco 01/1282 50 115 2,30

Chignoli Danny 01/1286 52 115 2,21

Cornacchiome Amerigo 01/1301 40 58 1,45

Tagliapietra Claudio 01/1682 35 49 1,40

Casotto Michele 01/1283 27 43 1,59

Forestan Francesco 01/1683 16 15 0,94

Perdon Mattia 01/1281 2 2 1,00

Kibeko Beko G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tosato Maurizio (01/1654) 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 8

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 7 4 10 4 4

Canova Simone (01/1486) 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 4 3 8 4 2 4 7 3 4 4 3 4 7 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 1 3 7 2 3

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 2 3 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 2 1 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 0 0 2 4 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 6 0 0

Ongarato Giovanna (01/1775) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 4 1

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarmieri Paola (01/1774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tosato Maurizio 01/1654 56 113 2,02

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 52 94 1,81

Canova Simone 01/1486 34 44 1,29

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 27 31 1,15

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 23 29 1,26

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 18 24 1,33

Ongarato Giovanna 01/1775 12 12 1,00

Carraro Clai 01/1570 2 2 1,00

Guarmieri Paola 01/1774 0 0 0,00

Las Ovejas Negras De G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 11 4 9 3 5 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 8 2 5 2 5 4 8 4 6 1 2 4 11

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 6 3 7 4 10

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 4 8 3 8 4 12 3 9 4 8 4 6 3 3 4 9 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 8 0 0 3 6

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 3 3 4 7 2 3 2 5 2 0 2 1 4 9 3 3 2 6 2 3 2 0 3 0 4 3 1 1

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Basso Matteo (01/1626) 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 2 4 4

Pittarello Diego (01/1484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 48 104 2,17

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 53 103 1,94

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 46 96 2,09

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 36 44 1,22

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 24 29 1,21

Basso Matteo 01/1626 17 10 0,59

Pittarello Diego 01/1484 0 0 0,00



O.P. Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marconato Paride (01/1221) 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 7

Frasson Stefano (01/130) 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 0 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 7

Marconato Antonio (01/1804) 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 8

Barollo Mattia (01/527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavon Michele (01/1801) 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Bicciato Roberto (01/1823) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 1

Marconato Tommaso (01/1803) 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Broggian Franco (01/1800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murroni Marco Giuseppe (01/1805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconato Paride 01/1221 56 71 1,27

Frasson Stefano 01/130 50 65 1,30

Marconato Antonio 01/1804 46 56 1,22

Barollo Mattia 01/527 10 13 1,30

Schiavon Michele 01/1801 31 13 0,42

Bicciato Roberto 01/1823 15 11 0,73

Marconato Tommaso 01/1803 16 5 0,31

Broggian Franco 01/1800 0 0 0,00

Murroni Marco Giuseppe 01/1805 0 0 0,00


